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, 
NOTICE OF INTEREST IN WATER RIGHT 

To: Director of Water Resources 
555 13th Street, N.E. 
Salem, Oregon 97310 

Thi s is to notify you of an mterest in the followmg described 
water right: 

Loan Nunber lh-~t/:2.Kq 
Borr~r •s Narre u)fu±e , FranK G. 

1 

Mai lmg Address 

Property bemg served by the water: 

Township 2 2 5 

Range __)_/_ £_ 

Section 1.J,3.2. 
Tract 

Water Right Nunbers : 

Pennit Number(s) 

Township 2 3 5 

Range -2..!_£ 

Section 5 
Tract 

Township 

Range 

Section 

Tract 

~ "( IS L 

d 3'fOV 

Certificate Number(s) _3~.S:~)~1 ~1....__~3~'~B_E_2-__ 
Irrigation District 

S?A c. 

---

l3J. .:J.·o,,,f)P, ~ "/'P 
The State of Oregon, by and through th~ Director of Veterans' 
Affairs, has a security interest in the above described property 
and hereby r equests that no action be taken to dirnmish the 
water right wi thout notifymg the Department of Veterans' Affairs, 
700 Surrrer Street, N.E. , Salem, Oregon, 97310. 

Attent ion : Butch Gehley, Appraisal Coordinator 

Attachnents: 

CJD Legal Descriptions 
CXl Tax Lot Maps 
D Please return copy to ODVA 

'S'il -.J • ~,t. ✓. , ,? 11 c. 
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Harry Pon 
c/o Bradeen Brothers 
P. o. Box 1113 
Burns , Oregon 97720 

Dear Sir: 

June 11, 1970 

On May 11 , 1970 , we mailed you copies of proofs of the 
certificates in connection with the incomplete water rights 
represented by your permits numbered G- 2880 , G- 2881 and G- 3904 
for the use of water from Pon 1.Jell No. 20 , Pon Wells No. 15 and 
15- A and a well, together with the instructions that the s t ate­
ment a t the bottom of each page be signed and t he copies be re­
turned to t his of fice accompanied by the certificate r ecor ding 
f ees in the amount of $3. 00 o 

To date these forms have not been received nor has any 
correspondence regarding reasons for not returning t hem been 
received. This is to not i fy you that unless we receive the 
si gned final proof forms and the certificate recording fees , or 
a request for additi onal time within thi rty days from the date 
of this letter, we will be required to t ake steps toward the 
cancelation of these permits . · 

MVBacjs 
Enclosures 

Vecy truly yours , 

!Vzy-ron V . Bi sh 
Assistant 

G- 3083 
G- 3084 
G- 4152 



REFER TO 

G- }083 
o-4152 
G-3084 

STATE OF OREGON 
STATE ENGINEER 

WATER RESOURCES DEPARTMENT 

516 PUBLIC SERVICE BUILDING 

FILE NO. -----

Harry Pon 
c/ o :Bradeen Brother s 
P. o. Box 111} 
:sums, Oregon 97720 

Dear Sira 

SALEM 973 10 

MB.¥ 11 , 1970 

Enclosed is the final proof in connection with the 
incomplete water right represented by your permit No .s . - 2880, 
G-3904, and C-2881. 

The data contained in the proof, which is based on 
an inspection and survey of your project made by a representa­
tive of this department, defines the extent to which your water 
right has been completed within the terms of your permit. The 
proof should be dated and signed by you and returned to this 
office. 

Upon receipt of the proof, properly executed and 
accompanied by the statutory recording fee of $1, a certificate 
of water right will be issued confirming the right thereunder 
and, after being recorded in the county records, will be for­
warded to you. 

Form 117 

Enclosure 

Very truly yours, 

(7£z~~ 
CHRIS L. WHEELER 
State Engineer 

"PLEASE $0BMIT 1. 00 FOR EACH PERMIT" 
cje 



Harry Pon 
P. O. Box 1191 
Burns, Ore~on 97720 

blueprint. 

G- 4152 

August 6, 1968 

·G-4152, permit No . 3904 with a 



c. n. Young 
County Surveyor 
Burns, Oregon 97720 

Dear M.r. Young: 

1-'..arch 5, 1968 

This will acknowledge receipt of the super seding application 
for application No . G-l.152 in the name of Harry Pon and the map. 

This application has received a new date of priority of 
Februar., l J , 1968 . 

Application No. G-4152 is now in satisfactory fom for approval 
by issuance of a permit . 

U.J:hls 
cc: 
Harry Pon 
P. o. Box 1191 
Burns., Oregon 97720 

.v~ry truly yours , 

CHfJ.S L . i/Hi.1.L.c.R 
St ate .:.ngineer 

By , 
Larry "& . Jebousek 
Assistant 



I • I • • I 

STATE OF OREGON 
STATE ENGINEER 

WATER RESOURCES DEPARTMENT 

!S 16 PUBLIC SERVICE BUILDING 

SALEM 97310 

February 8, 1968 

REFER TO 
FILE N O. 

E 

G-4152 

s1· 
s 

!EER 
ON 

C. N. Young 
County Surveyor 
tiurns, Oregon 97720 

Dear Mr. Young: 

This will acknowledge receipt of your letter dated February 
7, 1968. 

The original application map for application No. G-4152 in 
the name of Harry Pon was in our files. I am enclosing the map 
for your use in completing the superseding application. 

LWJ:hls 
Enclosure 

Very truly yours, 

CHRIS L. WHEEL.ER 
State Engineer 



I 

C. N. Young 
County Surveyor 
Burns, Oregon 97720 

Dear l:r . Young: 

February 8, 1968 

This will ackna.<ledge receipt of your letter dated February 
7, 1968. 

The original application map for application No. 4152 in 
the name of Harry Pon was in our files . I am enclosing the IrAP 
for your use in completing the superseding application. 

Lr,J :hls 
Enclosure 

Very truly yours, 

CHhlS L. WlfuLL.b.R 
State .Engineer 

By 
Larry · ·• J ebousek 
Assistant 

G-4152 



.Phone 573-25?6 

Chris -L. Wheeler 

C.N.YOUNG 
COUNTY SURVEYOR 

BURNS OREGON 97720 
February 6,1968 

516 Public Service Bldg. 
Salem Oregon 97310 Larry W.Jebousek 

Dear Sirs; 

~ 
I - ..) 7 

S' EE 
SAL~M. OREGON 

I have r repared a new application to Applica tion G-4152 in 
t he name of Harry Pon.Since I have not been able to s~:m: locate said 
appl ication. Would you kindly imform me if the orignal map l prepared 
is in your fi l e,or if same was enclosed with the application when it 
was returned for signature.Thanking you for ;Jmn': this imformation, 
l. remain, 

Respectively, 

-fa. Y2. · 1/\1 
C.N . Yo~ 



Januar;y 25, 1968 

C. N. Young :.. 
Harney County Surveyor 
Burns, Oregon Cfl720 

Dear Mr. Young: 

.-ie have been unable to locate application No . G-4152 in our 
records . 

Enclo3ed is an application form for your use in filing a 
nel', application. 

L'iiJ :hls 
Enclosure 

Very truly yours, 

CHRIS L • WllliELffi 
State hngineer 

By 
Larry w. Jebousek 
Assistant 

G-4152 
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:!arry -Pon 
P. o. box 1191 
Burns, Cregon 97720 

Dear Sir: 

December 29, 1967 

Thie will acknowledr,e receipt of your application for a 
permit to appr0priate o .62 cubic toot of water per second !'ran 
one well for the supplementa l irrir,a t ion ot 57 acres, m.1.p, and 
t r.e fee of ~'.24 .05 for which our recei r,t No . 6958 is enclosed . 
This application has been fil ed and numbered G-4152, 

The arpl.icl'!. t.ion must be signed on the space provided 
immediately following Hem No . 18 . 

' 
I am returning your applicat:i.on for completion. The 

upplic 1.tion is endorsed so tlw.t in order to ret ain its date 
of priority, it must be returned on or befor e February 29, 1968. 

LhJ:dlw 
Enclosures 
cc: C. N. Young 

Very truly yours, 

CHHrn L. v~'HElil.ER 
St.ate Engineer 

By 
Larry w. Jebousek 
Assistant 

Harney County Surveyor 
Burns, Oregon 97720 

G-4152 



Chris L.Wheeler 
State :Engineer 

C. N. YOUNG 
HARNEY COUNTY SURVEYOR 

BURNS OREGON 

December 5 , 1967 

516 Public Service Building 
Salem Oregon 97310 

Dear Sirs; 

u 1967 
ST ··- E GI E 

SALEM. OREGON 

I amm enclosinf a ne~ a p_plicai~cin ,19J-~ _esigna te other 
l ends in NWi; SW¼ : and NE4 Nv1J-¼ 0 f~ · %Upp1eme'rftal irrigation from 
Pon Well No . 2 located in NE¼ NEl_;of section 31 Twp .. 22 S . R . 31 E .W.M. 
as such notice was given to Mr . Pon in a former letter . Hopeing you 
find s ame regular and in satisfa ctory form , I remamn , 

Very truly yours, 

-/o ,7L . 
C. N. Young 
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Point of diversion 
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C. N. YOUNG 
P . O. BOX 566 
B~JB.NS OREGON 9??20 

CHRIS L.WHEELER 
STATE ENGINEER 

516 PUBLIC SERVICE BUILDING 
SALID~ OREGON 9?310 
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